

Kern County Genealogical Society Research Request Form

Send completed form and payment to: ATTN: KCGS Librarian Kern County Genealogical Society PO Box 2214 Bakersfield, CA 93301

General Information

The volunteer research staff of the KCGS Genealogy Room performs research on a first come, first serve basis. All revenues are used to support the nonprofit mission of the Kern County Genealogical Society (preservation, education, publication, research). By providing information on your research project and clicking the SUBMIT button, below, you are agreeing to the fee for the requested Research Level. (Level 1: \$10 or Level 2: \$15)

Online Research Request Form

Your Name		Your Address	Your Address	
First:	Last:	Line 1	Line 1	
Your Email (Print Clearly)		Line 2	Line 2	
		City	State	
Your Phone				
()		Zip Code	Country	
	ame – AKA, alternative spel	ling(s).		
Ancestor Birth/Baptism I	Date & Place (use "about" if	unknown)		
Ancestor Death/Burial Da	ate & Place (use "about" if ι	unknown)		

Kern County Genealogical Society Research Request Form

Ancestor's Parents
Spouse's Maiden Name (if known)
Marriage Date/Place
Children
Additional Information
Identify your specific research request

Select Research Level Below

Level 1 Research fee if \$10 per individual, non-refundable.

- A society member will research indexed obituary resources:
- The Bakersfield Californian Newspaper for the years 1983-Present
- The Kern Valley Sun Newspaper for the years 1969 1990
- All other available obituary resources

_Level 2 Research fee of \$15 per individual, non-refundable.

- A society volunteer will research the obituary indices (Level 1) as well as:
- Available cemetery records
- Payne Mortuary Records, 1903 1968
- Available biographies of local citizens
- Available church records
- Library resources pertaining to Kern County

Amount submitted